MLS #

WAILEA
403869
405560
403339

404052
403269
403676
404863
405449
403294
405350

Address

4378 W Waiola St
160 Manalo St
10 Halapa PI
5171 Makena Rd
5159 Makena Rd
21 Ualei PI
5375 Makena Rd
400 Kalehua PI
18 Maluaka PI
7191 Makena Rd

MAUI MEADOWS

405299
403044
403858

KIHEI
405056
403025
404383
403794
405259
404748
404928
397329
404609

721 Mililani Pl
3267 Akala Dr
3546 Akala Dr

3376 E Lani lkena Way

0 Auhana Rd

371 S Kihei Rd
490 Kaiola Pl
185 Auhana Rd

150 E Welakahao Rd

Alaku PI
00 Alahele PI
454 Ohukai St

Information deemed reliable however not guaranteed.

04.11.2025

VACANT LOTS FOR SALE
Maui Luxury Real Estate LLC

Subdivision

Wailea Golf Vistas
Wailea Golf Vistas
The Ridge at Wailea
Papaanui
Papaanui

One Palauea Bay

Makena Farms

Maluaka Estates

Maui Meadows
Maui Meadows

Maui Meadows

Land SF Plat Par

11139
12415
23087

20560
23700
81983
28466
14505
24829
6969600

21780
12415
22564

12079
28750
29142
24873
136953
87120
168577
609840
637109

25
25
29

16
14
13

26
18
41
39
17
40
20

13

115
114

73
127
37
135

24
12

92
198

46
32
86

34
34

List Price

$1,395,000
$1,450,000
$2,198,000
$3,499,000
$3,599,000
$5,500,000
$5,800,000
$9,000,000
$12,500,000
$37,000,000

$799,000
$899,000
$1,199,000

$995,000

$999,000
$1,150,000
$1,999,000
$2,750,000
$3,995,000
$3,995,000
$4,300,000
$10,000,000

$125.24
$116.79
$95.21
$170.18
$151.86
$67.09
$203.75
$620.48
$503.44
$5.31

$36.69
$72.41
$53.14

$82.37
$34.75
$39.46
$80.37
$20.08
$45.86
$23.70
$7.05
$15.70

VY

162

223
143
230
183
65
10
227
66

24
253
164

45
255
113
171

28

77

59
883

87

DOM = Days on Market



